7702 OSAGE COUNTY .
Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt Apportlonm.ent Date
4 Mill .
9001.0000 Current Tax 198.50
9002.0000 Prior Tax 36.73
9003.0000 Back Tax 54.31
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 113.56
4 Mill TOTAL 403.10
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 146.97
92003.0000 Back Tax 20.07
Building TOTAL 167.04
General
98001.0000 Current Tax 1,029.69
98003.0000 Back Tax 140.59
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 803.46
General TOTAL 1,973.74
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 224.22
9003.0000 Back Tax 11.18
Sinking TOTAL 235.40
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020280 Remit Total 2,779.28
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK )
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020280

Independent School Remit(TA)

To the County Treasurer:

PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

Pay to the Order of: Osage Hills Schools

Date: 6/03/25
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$2,779.28

PAY EXACTLY Two Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Nine DOLLARS and 28 CENTS

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

May 1, 2025

to May 31, 2025

403.10
167.04

1,973.74
235.40

Non-Negotiable o

Christina Talburt, CounVClerk




7702 OSAGE COUNTY .
Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt Apportionment Date
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 55.27
9002.0000 Prior Tax 10.23
9003.0000 Back Tax 15.12
8005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 31.62
4 Mill TOTAL 112.24
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 121.80
9002.0000 Prior Tax 541
8003.0000 Back Tax 34.44
Building TOTAL 161.65
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 852.37
9002.0000 Prior Tax 37.88
9003.0000 Back Tax 240.99
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 223.70
General TOTAL 1,354.94
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 124.71
9002.0000 Prior Tax 5.08
9003.0000 Back Tax 6.54
Sinking TOTAL 136.33
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020281 Remit Total 1,765.16

Payment No.

Remittance Warrant for:

Independent School Remit(TA)

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Bowring Schools

OSAGE COUNTY

PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK

Warrant No: 2577020281
Date: 6/03/25
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$1,765.16

PAY EXACTLY One Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Five DOLLARS and 16 CENTS

Collections for: May 1, 2025
4 Mill 112.24
Building 161.65
General 1,354.94
Sinking 136.33

to May 31, 2025

!j

Non=Negotiable oemy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk




7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY
Christina Talburt

Apportionment Date
5/01/25 t0:5/31/25

C035 Avant Schools
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 81.66
9002.0000 Prior Tax 15.11
9003.0000 Back Tax 22.34
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 46.72
4 Mill TOTAL 165.83
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 362.35
9002.0000 Prior Tax 114.41
9003.0000 Back Tax 3.40
Building TOTAL 480.16
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 2,538.48
9002.0000 Prior Tax 801.53
9003.0000 Back Tax 23.81
8030.0000 Mortgage Tax 330.54
General TOTAL 3,694.36
Sinking
8001.0000 Current Tax 445.43
8002.0000 Prior Tax 162.47
8003.0000 Back Tax 5.87
Sinking TOTAL 613.77
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020282 Remit Total 4,954.12

Payment No.

Remittance Warrant for:

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY

PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK

Warrant No: 2577020282
Date: 6/03/25

To the County Treasurer: Fund: 7702
Pay to the Order of: Avant Schools Pay Exactly
$4,954.12
PAY EXACTLY Four Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Four DOLLARS and 12 CENTS
Collections for: May 1, 2025 to May 31, 2025
4 Mill 165.83
Building 480.16 N N aa 0@
G I 3,694.36 ”" 1 7N TP NI aYral 125 o R
Siirllgg 613.77 [J\\Jj ©N= U\J & @ otla b}’ L& Deputy

Christina Talburt, Coun‘t")TCIerk



7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY
Christina Talburt

Apportionment Date
5/01/25 to0:5/31/256

C052 Anderson Schools
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 312.68
9002.0000 Prior Tax 57.86
9003.0000 Back Tax 85.55
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 178.89
4 Mill TOTAL 634.98
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 537.13
9002.0000 Prior Tax 156.38
9003.0000 Back Tax 66.66
Building TOTAL 760.17
General
8001.0000 Current Tax 3,760.90
8002.0000 Prior Tax 1,094.91
9003.0000 Back Tax 466.73
8030.0000 Mortgage Tax 1,265.63
General TOTAL 6,588.17
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 1,350.98
9002.0000 Prior Tax 330.58
9003.0000 Back Tax 157.14
Sinking TOTAL 1,838.70
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020283 Remit Total 9,822.02

Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK )

Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No.. 2577020283

Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 6/03/25

To the County Treasurer: Fund: 7702

Pay to the Order of: Anderson Schools Pay Exactly
$9,822.02

PAY EXACTLY Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Two DOLLARS and 2 CENTS

Collections for: May 1, 2025 to May 31, 2025

4 Mill 634.98

Building 760.17 . \f o o }

Gonersl ot Non=-Negotiable o

Christina Talburt, County Clerk




7702 OSAGE COUNTY .
Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt Apportionment Date
c077 McCord Schools 5/01/25 t0:5/31/25
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 359.73
9002.0000 Prior Tax 66.56
9003.0000 Back Tax 98.42
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 205.80
4 Mill TOTAL 730.51
Building
8001.0000 Current Tax 421.67
8002.0000 Prior Tax 26,77
8003.0000 Back Tax 47.62
Building TOTAL 496.06
General
8001.0000 Current Tax 2,954.07
8002.0000 Prior Tax 187.52
9003.0000 Back Tax 333.61
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 1,456.06
General TOTAL 4,931.26
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 1,214.88
9002.0000 Prior Tax 67.62
9003.0000 Back Tax 230.64
Sinking TOTAL 1,513.14
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020284 Remit Total 7,670.97
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK .
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020284

Independent School Remit(TA)

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: McCord Schools

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

May 1, 2025

730.51
496.06
4,931.26
1,513.14

PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

Non-=Ne

Date: 6/03/25
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$7,670.97

[

PAY EXACTLY Seven Thousand Six Hundred Seventy DOLLARS and 97 CENTS
to May 31, 2025

> "@ﬁabﬂ@ Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk




7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY
Christina Talburt

Apportionment Date
5/01/25 to0:5/31/25

1002 Pawhuska Schools
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 805.04
9002.0000 Prior Tax 148.96
9003.0000 Back Tax 220.25
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 460.57
4 Mill TOTAL 1,634.82
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 633.80
9002.0000 Prior Tax 157.98
9003.0000 Back Tax 128.89
Building TOTAL 920.77
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 4,437.28
9002.0000 Prior Tax 1,105.81
9003.0000 Back Tax 902.28
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 3,258.51
General TOTAL 9,703.88
Sinking
8001.0000 Current Tax 2,273.24
9002.0000 Prior Tax 489.31
8003.0000 Back Tax 393.55
Sinking TOTAL 3,156.10
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020285 Remit Total 15,415.57

Payment No.

Remittance Warrant for:

Independent School Remit(TA)

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Pawhuska Schools

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

May 1,

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK

2025

1,634.82

920.77
9,703.88
3,156.10

OSAGE COUNTY

PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

to May 31, 2025

¢

Warrant No: 2577020285
Date: 6/03/25
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$15,415.57

PAY EXACTLY Fifteen Thousand Four Hundred Fifteen DOLLARS and 57 CENTS

lab!

| @ Deputy

\
Christina Talburt, County Clerk




7702 OSAGE COUNTY .
Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt Apportionment Date
4 Mill
8001.0000 Current Tax 216.03
8002.0000 Prior Tax 39.97
9003.0000 Back Tax 59.10
8005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 123.59
4 Mill TOTAL 438.69
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 385.82
8002.0000 Prior Tax 28.96
9003.0000 Back Tax 21.18
Building TOTAL 435.96
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 2,702.21
9002.0000 Prior Tax 202.83
9003.0000 Back Tax 148.31
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 874.39
General TOTAL 3,927.74
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 3,362.79
8002.0000 Prior Tax 230.59
9003.0000 Back Tax 162.56
Sinking TOTAL 3,755.94
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020286 Remit Total 8,558.33

Payment No.

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK

Remittance Warrant for:

Independent School Remit(TA)

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Shidler Schools

OSAGE COUNTY

PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

Warrant No: 2577020286
Date: 6/03/25
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly
$8,558.33

PAY EXACTLY Eight Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Eight DOLLARS and 33 CENTS

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

May 1, 2025

438.69
435.96
3,927.74
3,755.94

to May 31, 2025

Non-Negof

Christina Talburt, County Clerk




7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY
Christina Talburt

Apportionment Date
5/01/25 t0:5/31/25

1029 Barnsdall Schools
4 Mill
8001.0000 Current Tax 524.36
8002.0000 Prior Tax 97.02
8003.0000 Back Tax 143.46
8005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 299.98
4 Mill TOTAL 1,064.82
Building
8001.0000 Current Tax 259.34
9002.0000 Prior Tax 109.06
9003.0000 Back Tax 48.46
Building TOTAL 416.86
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 1,814.35
9002.0000 Prior Tax 763.04
9003.0000 Back Tax 338.97
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 2,122.40
General TOTAL 5,038.76
Sinking
8001.0000 Current Tax 1,237.78
9002.0000 Prior Tax 432.72
9003.0000 Back Tax 191.31
Sinking TOTAL 1,861.81
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020287 Remit Total 8,382.25

Payment No.

Remittance Warrant for:

Independent School Remit(TA)

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Barnsdall Schools

OSAGE COUNTY

PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK

Warrant No: 2577020287
Date: 6/03/25
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$8,382.25

PAY EXACTLY Eight Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Two DOLLARS and 25 CENTS

Collections for: May 1, 2025
4 Mill 1,064.82
Building 416.86
General 5,038.76
Sinking 1,861.81

to May 31, 2025

-}

legotiable oo

Christina Talburt, Coun‘tTClerk




7702 OSAGE COUNTY Apportionment Date
Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt PP
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 120.22
9002.0000 Prior Tax 22.25
9003.0000 Back Tax 32.89
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 68.78
4 Mill TOTAL 24414
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 223.17
9002.0000 Prior Tax 58.66
9003.0000 Back Tax 22.85
Building TOTAL 304.68
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 1,563.46
8002.0000 Prior Tax 410.98
9003.0000 Back Tax 160.09
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 486.63
General TOTAL 2,621.16
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 185.35
8002.0000 Prior Tax 48.27
9003.0000 Back Tax 36.15
Sinking TOTAL 269.77
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020288 Remit Total 3,439.75

Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK .
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant N°.' 2577020288
Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 6/03/25
Fund: 7702
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: WWynona Schools Pay Exactly
$3,439.75

PAY EXACTLY Three Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Nine DOLLARS and 75 CENTS

Collections for: May 1, 2025 to May 31, 2025
4 Mill . 24414
Building 304.68 \J v 5 n
I 2,621.1 INiFa N FaYaillatdib=1a )=
gﬁrll?r:; 269.72 B @n E[l @ O a U@ Deputy

Christina Talburt, CounVClerk




7702 OSAGE COUNTY Apportionment Date
Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt P
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 613.76
9002.0000 Prior Tax 113.57
9003.0000 Back Tax 167.92
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 351.14
4 Mill TOTAL 1,246.39
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 956.19
9002.0000 Prior Tax 261.99
9003.0000 Back Tax 591.65
Building TOTAL 1,809.83
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 6,691.51
9002.0000 Prior Tax 1,833.47
9003.0000 Back Tax 4,140.41
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 2,484.27
General TOTAL 15,149.66
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 4,433.58
9002.0000 Prior Tax 1,101.09
9003.0000 Back Tax 2,489.47
Sinking TOTAL 8,024.14
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020289 Remit Total 26,230.02
Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK

Remittance Warrant for:

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY

PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

Warrant No: 2577020289
Date: 6/03/25

To the County Treasurer: Fund: 7702
Pay to the Order of: HOminy Schools Pay Exactly
$26,230.02

PAY EXACTLY Twenty Six Thousand Two Hundred Thirty DOLLARS and 2 CENTS

Collections for: May 1, 2025 to May 31, 2025
4 Mill 1,246.39
Building 1,809.83 N - e o
. k] 77 TS 1R il Sl LA H 7
S 02414 Non-Negotiable

Deputy

Christina Talburt, CounﬁCIerk



7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY
Christina Talburt

Apportionment Date
5/01/25 t0:5/31/25

1050 Prue Schools
4 Mill
8001.0000 Current Tax 325.48
9002.0000 Prior Tax 60.23
98003.0000 Back Tax 89.05
8005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 186.21
4 Mill TOTAL 660.97
Building
8001.0000 Current Tax 569.10
9002.0000 Prior Tax 17.33
9003.0000 Back Tax 48.99
: Building TOTAL 635.42
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 3,982.64
9002.0000 Prior Tax 121.34
9003.0000 Back Tax 342.82
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 1,317.44
General TOTAL 5,764.24
Sinking
8001.0000 Current Tax 1,009.31
98002.0000 Prior Tax 34.81
9003.0000 Back Tax 87.50
Sinking TOTAL 1,131.62
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020290 Remit Total 8,192.25

Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK .

Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020280

Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Date: 6/03/25

To the County Treasurer: Fund: 7702

Pay to the Order of: Prue Schools Pay Exactly
$8,192.25

PAY EXACTLY Eight Thousand One Hundred Ninety Two DOLLARS and 25 CENTS

Collections for: May 1, 2025 to May 31, 2025

4 Mill 660.97

Building 635.42 . . o 0

Sinking 13102 Nomn=N OIE  pepuy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk




7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY
Christina Talburt

Apportionment Date
5/01/25 to0:5/31/25

1080 Woodland Schools
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 414.33
9002.0000 Prior Tax 76.65
9003.0000 Back Tax 113.36
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 237.04
4 Mill TOTAL 841.38
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 1,669.67
9002.0000 Prior Tax 277.31
9003.0000 Back Tax 315.53
Building TOTAL 2,262.51
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 11,681.37
8002.0000 Prior Tax 1,940.12
9003.0000 Back Tax 2,207.55
98030.0000 Mortgage Tax 1,677.05
General TOTAL 17,506.09
Sinking
8001.0000 Current Tax 1,354.22
9002.0000 Prior Tax 224.92
8003.0000 Back Tax 140.66
Sinking TOTAL 1,719.80
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020291 Remit Total 22,329.78

Payment No.

Remittance Warrant for:

Independent School Remit(TA)

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Woodland Schools

OSAGE COUNTY

PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK

Warrant No: 2577020291
Date: 6/03/25
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$22,329.78

PAY EXACTLY Twenty Two Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Nine DOLLARS and 78 CENTS

Collections for: May 1, 2025
4 Mill 841.38
Building 2,262.51
General 17,506.09
Sinking 1,719.80

to May 31, 2025

ble Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk




7702 OSAGE COUNTY .
Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt Apportionment Date
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 1,218.47
9002.0000 Prior Tax 225.46
9003.0000 Back Tax 333.36
9005.0000 Jt. County 4 Mill 697.09
4 Mill TOTAL 2,474.38
Building
8001.0000 Current Tax 276.26
9002.0000 Prior Tax 0.01
9003.0000 Back Tax 448.69
Building TOTAL 724.96
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 1,934.88
9002.0000 Prior Tax 0.05
9003.0000 Back Tax 3,142.47
9030.0000 Mortgage Tax 4,931.94
General TOTAL 10,009.34
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 1,435.00
9002.0000 Prior Tax 0.03
9003.0000 Back Tax 2,241.36
Sinking TOTAL 3,676.39
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020292 Remit Total 16,885.07

Payment No.

Remittance Warrant for:

Independent School Remit(TA)

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Sperry Schools

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
OSAGE COUNTY
PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

Warrant No: 2577020292
Date: 6/03/25
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$16,885.07

PAY EXACTLY Sixteen Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Five DOLLARS and 7 CENTS

Collections for:

4 Mill

Building
General
Sinking

May 1, 2025

to May 31, 2025

2,474.38
724.96

10,009.34
3,676.39

Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk




7702 OSAGE COUNTY

Apportionment Date

Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt
JOO1T Tulsa County Treasurer 5/01/25 t0:5/31/25
4 Mill
9001.0000 Current Tax 3,253.40
8002.0000 Prior Tax 730.38
9003.0000 Back Tax 1,312.17
4 Mill TOTAL 5,295.95
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020293 Remit Total 5,295.95

Payment No.

Remittance Warrant for:
Independent School Remit(TA)

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Tulsa County Treasurer

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
OSAGE COUNTY
PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

Warrant No: 2577020293
Date: 6/03/25
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$5,295.95

PAY EXACTLY Five Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Five DOLLARS and 95 CENTS

Collections for: May 1, 2025

4 Mill 5,295.95

to May 31, 2025

Christina Talburt, CounEvCIerk




7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY
Christina Talburt

Apportionment Date
5/01/25 t0:5/31/25

J001 Tulsa Schools
Building
98001.0000 Current Tax 1,307.86
8002.0000 Prior Tax 554.44
8003.0000 Back Tax 909.73
Building TOTAL 2,772.03
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 9,152.52
9002.0000 Prior Tax 3,880.00
9003.0000 Back Tax 6,366.43
General TOTAL 19,398.95
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 7,000.32
9002.0000 Prior Tax 2,896.45
9003.0000 Back Tax 4,788.95
Sinking TOTAL 14,685.72
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020294 Remit Total 36,856.70

Payment No.

Remittance Warrant for:

Independent School Remit(TA)

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Tulsa Schools

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
OSAGE COUNTY
PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

Warrant No: 2577020294
Date: 6/03/25
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly
$36,856.70

PAY EXACTLY Thirty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Six DOLLARS and 70 CENTS

Collections for:

Building
General
Sinking

May 1, 2025

19.398.95
14.685.72

to May 31, 2025

Non-Negotiable

Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk




7702

Independent School Remit(TA)

OSAGE COUNTY
Christina Talburt

Apportionment Date
5/01/25 to0:5/31/25

Joo2 Sand Springs Schools
Building
9001.0000 Current Tax 719.15
9002.0000 Prior Tax 23.15
9003.0000 Back Tax 66.78
Building TOTAL 809.08
General
9001.0000 Current Tax 5,034.03
9002.0000 Prior Tax 162.05
9003.0000 Back Tax 467.48
General TOTAL 5,663.56
Sinking
8001.0000 Current Tax 4,014.44
8002.0000 Prior Tax 130.15
9003.0000 Back Tax 354.12
Sinking TOTAL 4,498.71
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020296 Remit Total 10,971.35

Payment No.

Remittance Warrant for:

Independent School Remit(TA)

To the County Treasurer:

Pay to the Order of: Sand Springs Schools

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
OSAGE COUNTY
PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

Warrant No: 2577020296

Date: 6/03/25
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$10,971.35

PAY EXACTLY Ten Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy One DOLLARS and 35 CENTS

Collections for:

Building
General
Sinking

May 1, 2025

to May 31, 2025

Non-|

\,J@@E@ Deputy

Christina Talburt, County Clerk




7702 OSAGE COUNTY

Independent School Remit(TA)

Christina Talburt

Apportionment Date

4 Mill

9001.0000 Current Tax 201.07

9002.0000 Prior Tax 32.70

9003.0000 Back Tax 53.21

4 Mill TOTAL 286.98
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020297 Remit Total 286.98

Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK .
Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No: 2577020297

Independent School Remit(TA)

PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056

Date: 6/03/25

Fund: 7702
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: Pawnee County Treasurer Pay Exactly
$286.98
PAY EXACTLY Two Hundred Eighty Six DOLLARS and 98 CENTS
Collections for: May 1, 2025 to May 31, 2025
4 Mill 286.98
o e [l ,
ke @g . a A “@ Deputy

Chnstma Talburt, County Clerk




7702 OSAGE COUNTY .
Independent School Remit(TA) Christina Talburt Apportionment Date
Building
8001.0000 Current Tax 247.50
9002.0000 Prior Tax 40.25
8003.0000 Back Tax 65.50
Building TOTAL 353.25
General
8001.0000 Current Tax 1,732.53
8002.0000 Prior Tax 281.78
9003.0000 Back Tax 458.55
General TOTAL 2,472.86
Sinking
9001.0000 Current Tax 988.10
8002.0000 Prior Tax 159.77
98003.0000 Back Tax 273.63
Sinking TOTAL 1,421.50
Warrant Date  6/03/2025 Warrant No: 2577020298 Remit Total 4,247.61

Payment No. OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK _

Remittance Warrant for: OSAGE COUNTY Warrant No_. 2577020298

Independent School Remit(TA) PAWHUSKA, OK. 74056 Dat:: 6/03/25

To the County Treasurer: Fund: 7702

Pay to the Order of: Cleveland Schools Pay Exactly
$4,247.61

PAY EXACTLY Four Thousand Two Hundred Forty Seven DOLLARS and 61 CENTS
